15 Haziran 2011 Garsamba

1. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

At ismi
PEE WEE(5)

FEDERICO*(2)

MY HERO(4)
ASAFHAN(1)
THYPHON GIRL(8)
REVENGE TIVE(6)
WEST OF CAN(7)

KABADAYI(3)

Yas
2yde

2yae
2yde
2yde
2ydd
2yde
2yde

2yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)30.000 &
1)7500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SR PEKAN (USA) - PAWNEE RHY THVI(IRE)

EAGLE EYED (USA) - DORASAURA (IRE)
SPORTS HERO (USA) - TOKGOZECE
OKAWANGO (USA) - TEKYILDZ

SR FEKAN (USA) - CANANTAY

MARLIN (USA) - MSS CANAN
BASPILOT - TAHTI BEACH (GB)

DIVINE LIGHT* (JAN) - WELL PROUD (IRE)

SARTLI1 56 kg,
2.)12.000 ¢ 3.)6.000 ¢
2.)3.000 ¢ 3.)1.500 &
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
56 H.KARATAS SED. DEMIRSEL O.KANDUR
56 MGUNDUZELI  ERH.KUM S.HBARUT
56 D.YILDIZ S. BUL. KARABAGLI K MELIKE
56 G.YILDIZ A AYH. EKVEKCIBASI ALI BOZKURT
545 GOKH.GOKGCE  BEL.YERGUZ iB.B.OGULLARI
56 N.SEN OGU. YALGIN E.YILMAZ
56 AKURSUN FAT. AKMAN C.ALAK
56 S.BOYRAZ A MER. KAYA S.FKARAGOZ

GANYAN(S) 2,10 4, IKILi(2/5) 33,25 +, SIRALI iKiLi(5/2) 40,15 , UCL{ BAHIS(5/2/4) 30,97 £

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

1000 Cim

4.)3.000 v

4)750 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GCGk. HP
1.00.76 2,10 5 Yarim Boy
1.0084 1045 7 15Boy
1.01.00 6,05 1 25Boy
1.01.36 165 4
10168 585 2
1.0252 7,35 6
1.02.72 18,75 3
1.0324 3,10 8



